
 46536

21/12/25

Inv. No.

Date.

Description Qty. MRP Amount 

sudhir karenjekar

MAIN ROAD, LAKHANDUR   -

M.9423356010 

27BILPP5239G1ZWGST.NO.

TAX - INVOICE

14:37 hrs.

SM 

:

GSTIN 

SHRI GURUNANAK 

ENTERPRISES

Net.

3PICE SET  700 1067 1.00

84870XL

09  700

KURTI  500 1099 1.00

953590

09  500

3PICE SET  1150 1667 1.00

02760XXL

09  1150

CORD SET  500 1199 1.00

946820

09  500

KURTI  500 1299 1.00

954600

09  500

KURTI  750 1134 1.00

01915XL

09  750

PAIJAMA  100 133 1.00

04774XL

05  100

TOP  150 300 1.00

0533536

05  150

TOP  150 300 1.00

0533536

05  150

PANT  230 307 1.00

038320

05  230

TSHIRT  300 400 1.00

9855732

05  300

T.SHIRT  150 200 1.00

03894XL

05  150

TSHIRT  221 294 1.00

02909XL

05  221

T.SHIRT  150 200 1.00

03894XL

05  150

SWEATER  950 1267 1.00

041190

03  950

FROCK  800 1240 1.00

0340222

05  800

WESTERN DR  1091 1454 1.00

0544234

05  1091

WESTERN DR  820 1267 1.00

0325220

05  820

KIDS DRESS  550 840 1.00

0115922

05  550

WESTERN DR  790 1227 1.00

0321534

05  790



Remark :

 

Total Discount :  6342.83

No Exchange No Return.

No guarantee for Colour, Jari Slippage.

%%
 244.02

SGST :  3.0 2.5  244.02
CGST : 

Qty :
 20

NO EXCHANGE,NO GUARANTE

CASH

Bill Amount :  10550.00

For SHRI 

GURUNANAK 

ENTERPRISES

dksÃƒ Hkh diMksa dh xkjaVh ugha gSa

 Subject to LakhandurJurisdiction Only.

.........Thank You, Visit Again.........

 16894.33MRP.Value


